
XTRA Lease Location Directory

Branch Name Street Address City State Zip Phone Fax E-mail 
Alabama
Birmingham 4501 Coalburg Road Birmingham AL 35207 205-326-0940 205-326-0990 birmingham@xtra.com

Arizona
Phoenix 5720 W. Lower Buckeye Road Phoenix AZ 85043 602-272-0471 602-272-0467 phoenix@xtra.com

Arkansas
Little Rock 6119 Scott Hamilton Drive Little Rock AR 72209 501-562-6308 501-562-5402 littlerock@xtra.com

California
Commerce 5901 Garfield Avenue Commerce CA 90040 323-728-9488 323-728-9733 commerce@xtra.com
Fontana* 15571 Slover Avenue Fontana CA 92337 909-350-3996 909-350-0398 fontana@xtra.com

8588 Beech Avenue Fontana CA 92335 909-350-3996 909-350-0398 fontana@xtra.com
*Call branch for best pick-up/drop-off location

Orange 437 W. Katella Avenue Orange CA 92867 714-744-0887 714-744-4222 orange@xtra.com
Sacramento 601 Harbor Boulevard West Sacramento CA 95691 916-371-3144 916-371-6515 sacramento@xtra.com
Stockton 2974 N Wilcox Rd Stockton CA 95215 209-983-0600 209-983-0442 stockton@xtra.com

Colorado
Denver 5900 Smith Road Denver CO 80216 303-393-7909 303-393-8048 denver@xtra.com

Florida
Orlando 405 Thorpe Road Orlando FL 32824 407-826-0595 407-857-6723 orlando@xtra.com

Georgia
Atlanta 4400 Bowman Industrial Court Conley GA 30288 404-363-9826 404-366-7360 atlanta@xtra.com

Illinois
Chicago - O'Hare 320 W. Touhy Avenue Des Plaines IL 60018 847-298-3111 847-298-8519 chicago-ohare@xtra.com
Chicago - Midway 5330 W. 47th Street Chicago IL 60638 708-496-7300 708-496-7314 chicago-midway@xtra.com
Chicago - Joliet 3000 Channahon Road Joliet IL 60436 815-467-0431 815-467-0585 chicago-joliet@xtra.com

Indiana 
Indianapolis 10484 East County Road 300 N Indianapolis IN 46234 317-244-5601 317-244-5602 indianapolis@xtra.com

Iowa
Cedar Rapids 520 Tharp Road SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319-363-4477 319-363-4969 cedarrapids@xtra.com

Kentucky
Louisville 6943 Recovery Road Louisville KY 40214 502-367-9117 502-367-1339 louisville@xtra.com

Louisiana
New Orleans 406 Almedia Road St. Rose LA 70087 504-471-2190 504-471-3436 neworleans@xtra.com

Michigan
Detroit 28350 Beverly Road Romulus MI 48174 313-295-0800 313-295-5979 detroit@xtra.com
Grand Rapids 800 Hall Street SW Grand Rapids MI 49503 616-245-4774 616-245-5688 grandrapids@xtra.com

Minnesota
Minneapolis/St. Paul 40 81st Avenue NE Fridley MN 55432 763-486-0900 763-486-0907 minneapolis@xtra.com

Missouri
Kansas City 8851 NE Birmingham Road Kansas City MO 64161 816-471-0730 816-471-1551 kansascity@xtra.com
St. Louis 1632 Park 370 Court Hazelwood MO 63042 314-209-0504 314-209-0546 stlouis@xtra.com

Nevada
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Las Vegas 6080 Boulder Highway Las Vegas NV 89122 702-597-9035 702-597-9052 lasvegas@xtra.com

North Carolina
Charlotte 2508 Starita Road Charlotte NC 28269 704-597-8540 704-596-1937 charlotte@xtra.com
Greensboro 8760 W. Market Street Greensboro NC 27409 336-664-0006 336-664-0090 greensboro@xtra.com

Ohio
Cincinnati 11910 Enterprise Drive Sharonville OH 45241 513-874-8760 513-874-9635 cincinnati@xtra.com
Cleveland 1211 Highland Road Macedonia OH 44056 330-425-3413 330-425-3416 cleveland@xtra.com
Columbus 1625 Frank Road Columbus OH 43223 614-275-0377 614-275-0433 columbus@xtra.com

Oklahoma  
Oklahoma City 4301 SW 134th Street Oklahoma City OK 73173 405-378-0449 405-378-8401 oklahomacity@xtra.com

Pennsylvania
Allentown 5316 Oakview Drive Allentown PA 18104 610-395-9511 610-395-8614 allentown@xtra.com
Carlisle/Harrisburg 111 Carolina Way Carlisle PA 17015 717-258-5665 717-258-0414 carlisle@xtra.com
Scranton 1201 Marshwood Road Throop PA 18512 570-383-3620 570-383-3488 scranton@xtra.com

South Carolina
Greenville/Duncan 640 Leonard Road Duncan SC 29334 864-879-3554 864-877-6781 duncan@xtra.com

Tennessee
Memphis 5630 Meltech Blvd. Memphis TN 38118 901-794-8700 901-794-4167 memphis@xtra.com
Nashville 1505 Corporate Place La Vergne TN 37086 615-641-2370 615-641-2376 nashville@xtra.com

Texas
Austin 401 County Road 311 Jarrell TX 76537 512-967-1160 512-746-0908 austin@xtra.com
Dallas 3080 Recognition Point Irving TX 75061 972-438-1271 972-579-0479 dallas@xtra.com
Fort Worth 4501 Deen Road Fort Worth TX 76106 817-831-6266 817-834-0388 fortworth@xtra.com
Houston 130 McCarty Road Houston TX 77029 713-672-9727 713-672-9728 houston@xtra.com
Laredo 18670 West Peak Road Laredo TX 78045 956-725-6446 956-725-6442 laredo@xtra.com
San Antonio 1703 Cornerway Blvd. San Antonio TX 78219 210-333-8660 210-333-4750 sanantonio@xtra.com

Utah
Salt Lake City 4380 West 700 South Salt Lake City UT 84104 801-972-8837 801-972-5827 saltlakecity@xtra.com

Virginia
Richmond 601 Commerce Road Richmond VA 23224 804-232-5000 804-232-5065 richmond@xtra.com

Washington
Seattle/Tacoma 1106 140th Avenue, Court East Sumner WA 98390 253-863-2239 253-863-2249 seattle@xtra.com

Wisconsin
Green Bay/Appleton 1210 Badger Road Kaukauna WI 54130 920-759-0018 920-759-0141 greenbay@xtra.com
Milwaukee 5560 S. 13th Street Milwaukee WI 53221 414-281-9640 414-281-9746 milwaukee@xtra.com

Regional Offices
Atlanta 1800 Water Place, Suite 200 Atlanta GA 30339 770-859-9872 770-859-9314 easternregion@xtra.com
Chicago 2405 Harnish Drive, Suite 202 Algonquin IL 60102 847-458-0182 847-458-1284 midwestregion@xtra.com
Dallas 1200 Walnut Hill Lane, Suite 2300 Irving TX 75038 972-753-0509 972-753-0612 southernregion@xtra.com
Los Angeles 355 East Rincon Street, Suite 205 Corona CA 92879 951-736-3515 951-736-3522 westernregion@xtra.com
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